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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 13/01/2026 Neethu Devamrutham H, Puthiyakkode Booth No.234, 
Amarambalam, Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

2 13/01/2026 Mariya 05/PALEKKODEN HOUSE, MANALPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, KAMBALAKKALLU POST, 

NILAMBUR, 679333

 

3 13/01/2026 Vijith Devamrutham H, Puthiyakkode Booth No.234, 
Amarambalam, Amarambalam, Nilambur, 679332

 

4 13/01/2026 ARUN C A 14/17 P, Sudharsanam H, Thazhe Veettikkunnu Booth No. 
246, Amarambalam, Pookkottumpadam, Nilambur, 679332

 

5 13/01/2026 WILLIAMS BIJU Old 13/262 PULLATTU,kambalakkallu, Kambalakkallu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Kambalkkallu, Nilambur, 679333

 

6 13/01/2026 Alavi THEKKEPURAM HOUSE, VALLAPUZHA, 
NILAMBUR, NILAMBUR R S P O, NILAMBUR, 679330

 

7 13/01/2026 Usman 20/497E,Pulpilapatta,Vallikkad, Vallikkad, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333
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8 13/01/2026 Jameela 20/497D,Pulpilapatta,Vallikkad, Vallikkad, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

9 13/01/2026 Sainul Nishad P 20/497D,Pulpilapatta,vattapadam, Vallikkad, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

10 13/01/2026 Sulfikkarali P PULLANIKATTIL, KARAKKODE ROAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

11 13/01/2026 Haseena K 20/497D,Pulpilaptta,Vallikkad, Vallikkad, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

12 13/01/2026 Jaseena M PULLANIKKATTIL HOUSE, KARAKKODE ROAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

13 13/01/2026 SHARIKHA P PULLANIKKATTIL HOUSE, KARAKKODE ROAD, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, VAZHIKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 

679333

 

14 13/01/2026 Abitha Joseph KUNNATHUPARAMBIL, CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, CHUNGATHARA, NILAMBUR, 

679334

 

15 13/01/2026 Sabira THIYYALI MARAKKARAKATH HOUSE, 
CHARAMKULAM, NILAMBUR, CHANDAKKUNNU, 

NILAMBUR, 679329

 

16 13/01/2026 Sujitha C OLIKKARA, VELLARAMKUNNU, CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, NILAMBUR, 679334

 

17 13/01/2026 SHAFANA K P 522, SCHOOL KUNNU, EDAKKARA, EDAKKARA, 
NILAMBUR, 679331

 

18 13/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor AROOTH(H),maramvettichal,moothedam, Moothedan, 
Edakkara, Moothedam, Nilambur, 679331

 

19 13/01/2026 SHABNA K P PULIKKAL HOUSE, POOLAPARAMB, NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR R S P O, NILAMBUR, 679330
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20 13/01/2026 Alavi Palliyali House, Vattappadam, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

21 13/01/2026 Suharabi Palliyali House, Vattappadam, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

22 13/01/2026 Shamsudheen Palliyali House, Vattappadam, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

23 13/01/2026 Ashifa B Palliyali House, Vattappadam, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

24 13/01/2026 RADEENA P Palliyali House, Vattappadam, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

25 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIYAS Palliyali House, Vattappadam, Vazhikkadavu, 
Vazhikkadavu, Nilambur, 679333

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


